
Maggiora 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Master_Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 136 PAVONI C. 16:25.251
Tempo gara

1 2:03.975 + 02.481 15:28:39.685  43,848

2 2:04.557 + 03.063 15:30:44.242  43,643

3 2:03.476 + 01.982 15:32:47.718  44,025

4 2:03.092 + 01.598 15:34:50.810  44,162

5 2:02.779 + 01.285 15:36:53.589  44,275

6 2:03.186 + 01.692 15:38:56.775  44,128

7 2:02.692 + 01.198 15:40:59.467  44,306

8 2:01.494 --------- 15:43:00.961  44,743

 Po. 2 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. + 01.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.404 + 02.466 15:28:40.114  43,696

2 2:04.591 + 02.653 15:30:44.705  43,631

3 2:03.509 + 01.571 15:32:48.214  44,013

4 2:03.343 + 01.405 15:34:51.557  44,072

5 2:02.646 + 00.708 15:36:54.203  44,323

6 2:03.226 + 01.288 15:38:57.429  44,114

7 2:02.881 + 00.943 15:41:00.310  44,238

8 2:01.938 --------- 15:43:02.248  44,580

 Po. 3 - # 31 SANTAGA S. + 1:22.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.497 + 04.360 15:28:50.207  40,417

2 2:13.948 + 03.811 15:31:04.155  40,583

3 2:15.710 + 05.573 15:33:19.865  40,056

4 2:15.102 + 04.965 15:35:34.967  40,236

5 2:12.996 + 02.859 15:37:47.963  40,873

6 2:10.137 --------- 15:39:58.100  41,771

7 2:13.247 + 03.110 15:42:11.347  40,796

8 2:11.756 + 01.619 15:44:23.103  41,258

 Po. 4 - # 66 MEIRANA L. + 1:26.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.417 + 03.959 15:28:51.127  40,143

2 2:16.579 + 05.121 15:31:07.706  39,801

3 2:13.116 + 01.658 15:33:20.822  40,837

4 2:13.105 + 01.647 15:35:33.927  40,840

5 2:11.832 + 00.374 15:37:45.759  41,234

6 2:11.458 --------- 15:39:57.217  41,352

7 2:13.666 + 02.208 15:42:10.883  40,669

8 2:16.974 + 05.516 15:44:27.857  39,686

 Po. 5 - # 59 GARRONE M. + 1:38.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.071 + 04.771 15:28:53.781  39,371

2 2:15.948 + 02.648 15:31:09.729  39,986

3 2:15.942 + 02.642 15:33:25.671  39,988

4 2:13.300 --------- 15:35:38.971  40,780

5 2:13.541 + 00.241 15:37:52.512  40,707

6 2:13.910 + 00.610 15:40:06.422  40,594

7 2:15.546 + 02.246 15:42:21.968  40,104

8 2:17.098 + 03.798 15:44:39.066  39,650

 Po. 6 - # 57 BERARDI F. + 1:44.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.745 + 00.141 15:28:49.455  40,645

2 2:19.889 + 06.285 15:31:09.344  38,859

3 2:19.771 + 06.167 15:33:29.115  38,892

4 2:16.494 + 02.890 15:35:45.609  39,826

5 2:16.000 + 02.396 15:38:01.609  39,971

6 2:16.965 + 03.361 15:40:18.574  39,689

7 2:13.712 + 00.108 15:42:32.286  40,655

8 2:13.604 --------- 15:44:45.890  40,687

 Po. 7 - # 1 TAGLIABO G. + 1:46.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.500 + 01.895 15:28:52.210  39,824

2 2:16.613 + 02.008 15:31:08.823  39,791

3 2:14.605 --------- 15:33:23.428  40,385

4 2:15.507 + 00.902 15:35:38.935  40,116

5 2:16.829 + 02.224 15:37:55.764  39,728

6 2:17.641 + 03.036 15:40:13.405  39,494

7 2:18.282 + 03.677 15:42:31.687  39,311

8 2:16.222 + 01.617 15:44:47.909  39,905

 Po. 8 - # 911 MANNA C. + 1:47.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.368 + 09.837 15:28:58.078  38,183

2 2:17.240 + 04.709 15:31:15.318  39,609

3 2:17.402 + 04.871 15:33:32.720  39,563

4 2:17.488 + 04.957 15:35:50.208  39,538

5 2:16.762 + 04.231 15:38:06.970  39,748

6 2:15.145 + 02.614 15:40:22.115  40,223

7 2:14.274 + 01.743 15:42:36.389  40,484

8 2:12.531 --------- 15:44:48.920  41,017

 Po. 9 - # 165 MAGNINO R. + 1:50.594
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.722 + 07.215 15:28:57.432  38,357

2 2:17.128 + 02.621 15:31:14.560  39,642

3 2:17.460 + 02.953 15:33:32.020  39,546

4 2:17.341 + 02.834 15:35:49.361  39,580

5 2:16.983 + 02.476 15:38:06.344  39,684

6 2:14.903 + 00.396 15:40:21.247  40,296

7 2:14.507 --------- 15:42:35.754  40,414

8 2:15.801 + 01.294 15:44:51.555  40,029

 Po. 10 - # 284 MARCONI L. + 1:52.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.251 + 11.734 15:29:01.961  37,169

2 2:19.453 + 04.936 15:31:21.414  38,981

3 2:16.370 + 01.853 15:33:37.784  39,862

4 2:14.793 + 00.276 15:35:52.577  40,329

5 2:14.947 + 00.430 15:38:07.524  40,282

6 2:15.443 + 00.926 15:40:22.967  40,135

7 2:14.517 --------- 15:42:37.484  40,411

8 2:15.519 + 01.002 15:44:53.003  40,112

 Po. 11 - # 218 PASINI D. + 2:35.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.710 + 08.407 15:29:01.420  37,307

2 2:22.362 + 05.059 15:31:23.782  38,184

3 2:21.689 + 04.386 15:33:45.471  38,366

4 2:17.303 --------- 15:36:02.774  39,591

5 2:17.727 + 00.424 15:38:20.501  39,469

6 2:19.168 + 01.865 15:40:39.669  39,061

7 2:18.278 + 00.975 15:42:57.947  39,312

8 2:38.861 + 21.558 15:45:36.808  34,219

 Po. 12 - # 50 PASTORELLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.427 --------- 15:28:56.137  38,711

2 2:24.985 + 04.558 15:31:21.122  37,494

3 2:27.057 + 06.630 15:33:48.179  36,965

4 2:23.086 + 02.659 15:36:11.265  37,991

5 2:23.449 + 03.022 15:38:34.714  37,895

6 2:21.705 + 01.278 15:40:56.419  38,361

7 2:23.753 + 03.326 15:43:20.172  37,815

Fastest lap: 2:01.494
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Maggiora 06 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Master_Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 303 MAGLIOLO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.245 + 01.502 15:28:58.955  37,949

2 2:21.743 --------- 15:31:20.698  38,351

3 2:23.894 + 02.151 15:33:44.592  37,778

4 2:25.391 + 03.648 15:36:09.983  37,389

5 2:23.959 + 02.216 15:38:33.942  37,761

6 2:25.491 + 03.748 15:40:59.433  37,363

7 2:25.474 + 03.731 15:43:24.907  37,368

 Po. 14 - # 24 DAMONTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.498 + 04.446 15:28:55.208  38,968

2 2:15.052 --------- 15:31:10.260  40,251

3 2:33.673 + 18.621 15:33:43.933  35,374

4 2:23.163 + 08.111 15:36:07.096  37,971

5 2:22.634 + 07.582 15:38:29.730  38,112

5 2:22.634 + 07.582 15:38:29.730  0,000

6 2:23.503 + 08.451 15:40:53.605  37,881

6 2:23.503 + 08.451 15:40:53.605  0,000

7 2:31.597 + 16.545 15:43:25.581  35,858

 Po. 15 - # 175 BRUZZO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.955 + 09.486 15:29:07.665  35,774

2 2:28.731 + 06.262 15:31:36.396  36,549

3 2:26.749 + 04.280 15:34:03.145  37,043

4 2:25.230 + 02.761 15:36:28.375  37,430

5 2:24.053 + 01.584 15:38:52.428  37,736

6 2:22.469 --------- 15:41:14.897  38,156

7 2:23.017 + 00.548 15:43:37.914  38,009

 Po. 16 - # 34 DI LORENZO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.005 + 04.086 15:29:00.715  37,488

2 2:31.647 + 10.728 15:31:32.362  35,846

2 2:31.647 + 10.728 15:31:32.362  618,430

3 2:20.919 --------- 15:34:02.071  38,575

4 2:24.140 + 03.221 15:36:26.211  37,713

5 2:25.720 + 04.801 15:38:51.931  37,304

6 2:30.533 + 09.614 15:41:22.464  36,112

7 2:29.544 + 08.625 15:43:52.008  36,351

 Po. 17 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.993 + 28.265 15:29:25.703  31,978

2 2:27.564 + 05.836 15:31:53.267  36,838

3 2:25.968 + 04.240 15:34:19.235  37,241

4 2:21.728 --------- 15:36:40.963  38,355

5 2:28.252 + 06.524 15:39:09.215  36,667

6 2:21.823 + 00.095 15:41:31.038  38,329

7 2:22.341 + 00.613 15:43:53.379  38,190

 Po. 18 - # 246 TARICCO O. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.772 + 08.366 15:29:09.482  35,351

2 2:29.921 + 04.515 15:31:39.403  36,259

3 2:28.149 + 02.743 15:34:07.552  36,693

4 2:27.171 + 01.765 15:36:34.723  36,937

5 2:29.871 + 04.465 15:39:04.594  36,271

6 2:25.406 --------- 15:41:30.000  37,385

7 2:27.212 + 01.806 15:43:57.212  36,926

 Po. 19 - # 7 ROGAI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.995 --------- 15:29:11.705  34,847

2 2:45.955 + 09.960 15:31:57.660  32,756

3 2:47.489 + 11.494 15:34:45.149  32,456

4 2:57.539 + 21.544 15:37:42.688  30,619

5 3:01.309 + 25.314 15:40:43.997  29,982

6 2:51.705 + 15.710 15:43:35.702  31,659

 Po. 20 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.840 + 10.018 15:29:35.550  30,227

2 2:51.783 + 01.961 15:32:27.333  31,645

3 2:53.868 + 04.046 15:35:21.201  31,265

4 2:56.511 + 06.689 15:38:17.712  30,797

5 2:53.923 + 04.101 15:41:11.635  31,255

6 2:49.822 --------- 15:44:01.457  32,010

Fastest lap: 2:01.494
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